

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Lewis and Clark RA, Campground Electrical Pedestals/Electrical Pedestals Extension, Project No. LCRA18Me and LCGa19Pa

Bid Opening Date: August 14, 2018, 3:15 PM CT

Project No. LCRA18Me				Trinity Electric		Schatz Electric		Eide Electric		Electair Inc. dba Power Source Electric	
Bids Received:				Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,245.00	\$1,245.00	\$3,225.00	\$3,225.00
2	Panel "A"	LS	1	\$6,675.00	\$6,675.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,591.00	\$4,591.00
3	Panel "B"	LS	1	\$6,675.00	\$6,675.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,591.00	\$4,591.00
4	Panel "C"	LS	1	\$6,675.00	\$6,675.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,591.00	\$4,591.00
5	Panel "D"	LS	1	\$6,675.00	\$6,675.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,591.00	\$4,591.00
6	Demo Existing	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,453.00	\$2,453.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$889.00	\$889.00
7	New 50 amp Pedestals	EACH	42	\$225.00	\$9,450.00	\$770.00	\$32,340.00	\$231.00	\$9,702.00	\$283.25	\$11,896.50
8	3-4/0 USE Conductor	LF	7500	\$5.00	\$37,500.00	\$2.72	\$20,400.00	\$3.19	\$23,925.00	\$5.30	\$39,750.00
9	Conductor of Security Light	LF	300	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$0.67	\$201.00	\$5.82	\$1,746.00
10	Road Pushes 30'	EACH	13	\$600.00	\$7,800.00	\$165.00	\$2,145.00	\$115.00	\$1,495.00	\$561.50	\$7,299.50
TOTAL BASE BID				\$89,150.00		\$78,788.00		\$45,868.00		\$83,170.00	

Project No. LCGa19Pa				Trinity Electric		Schatz Electric		Eide Electric		Electair Inc. dba Power Source Electric	
Bids Received:				Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,036.00	\$2,036.00
2	Move Pedestals	EACH	33	\$619.70	\$20,450.10	\$363.49	\$11,995.17	\$80.00	\$2,640.00	\$98.00	\$3,234.00
3	3-4/0 USE Conductor with Grd.	LF	700	\$5.50	\$3,850.00	\$2.72	\$1,904.00	\$1.98	\$1,386.00	\$20.59	\$14,413.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$25,800.10		\$13,899.17		\$4,126.00		\$19,683.00	

PROJECT NO. LCRA18Me: BASE BID	\$89,150.00	\$78,788.00	\$45,868.00	\$83,170.00
PROJECT NO. LCGa19Pa: BASE BID	\$25,800.10	\$13,899.17	\$4,126.00	\$19,683.00
LCRA18Me and LCGa19Pa TOTAL BASE BID	\$114,950.10	\$92,687.17	\$49,994.00	\$102,853.00